Name

DELRAY BEACH
DELRAY BEACH

BEIJING PALACE

HENRY'S

SUSHI MASA

CHEESECAKE FACTORY (THE)
ROTELLI PIZZA & PASTA
LUCKY PALACE

LA VILLETTA

CIAO CUCINA & BAR

4 BROTHERS ITALIAN RESTAURANT
SUSHI YAN

DELRAY GRILLE

CORNELL CAFE

BOCAIRE COUNTRY CLUB
HUMMUS FACTORY

THE GRAND LUX CAFE

MI CASITA MEXICAN RESTAURANT
POLO CROWN ROOM

STEVE'S WOOD FIRED PIZZA
CHEF TAI'S

FAR EAST WOK

NORI

TUCCIS FIRE 'N COAL

ICHIBAN SUSHI AND THAI
SUBWAY

HOT DOG CHARLIE'S

TIJUANA FLATS BURRIT CO
MCDONALD'S #10901

EMBASSY SUITE BOCA RATON
PITA NOSH DBA

PARK PLACE CAFE

POLLO TROPICAL #57

JAMISON'S PIZZA GRILLE
ZINBURGER WINE & BURGER BAR
BOCAIRE CAFE

SOCCER 5 TRADEWINDS PARK CONCES
SOCCER 5 TRADEWINDS PARK CONCES
AEROJUICE

Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 3

Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 1

SHOES FOR CREWS

Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 2

Street

15200 JOG RD

16850 S JOG RD
2200 W GLADES RD
5530 GLADES RD

15064 JOG RD
21659 SR 7

4351 N FEDERAL HWY
4443 LYONS RD STE D104
7323 W ATLANTIC AVE
1929 N FEDERAL HWY
15200 S JOG RD STE 234,
4002 MORIKAMI PARK RD
4989 BOCAIRE BLVD

515 NE 20 ST

6000 GLADES RD STE 101¢
RENAISSANCE BOCA RATON - BANQUE 2000 NW 19 ST

499 NE SPANISH RIVER BL
5400 CHAMPION BLVD
9180 GLADES RD

4810 NW 2 AVE

2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-15
217 E PALMETTO PARK RC

50 NE 1 AVE

7400 N FEDERAL HWY STE
5415 LYONS RD

150 NW 16 ST

22191 POWERLINE RD #27
4200 W SAMPLE RD

661 NW 53 ST

2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-17
621 NW 53 ST #130
2499 N FEDERAL HWY

61 SE 1 AVE

6000 GLADES RD UNIT #1(
4989 BOCAIRE BLVD

3600 W SAMPLE RD

3600 W SAMPLE RD

2301 W SAMPLE RD BLDG
5000 T-REX AVE

5000 T-REX AVE

5000 T REX BLVD

5000 T-REX AVE

City

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

DELRAY BEACH

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

COCONUT CREEK
DELRAY BEACH

BOCA RATON

DELRAY BEACH
DELRAY BEACH

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

POMPANO BEACH

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

COCONUT CREEK

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

COCONUT CREEK

BOCA RATON

POMPANO BEACH

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

COCONUT CREEK
COCONUT CREEK
POMPANO BEACH

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

Zip

33446-
33446
33431
33431
33446
33428

33431-

33073

33446-

33431
33446

33446-
33487-

33431
33431
33431
33431
33496
33434
33431
33073
33432
33432
33487
33073
33432
33433
33073
33487

33073-

33487

33431-

33432
33431
33487
33073
33073
33073
33431
33431
33431
33431

test

Type

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing Inspecti

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing Inspecti

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Complaint Partial

Routine - Food

Food-Licensing Inspecti
Food-Licensing Inspecti

Food-Licensing Inspecti

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Result

Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Call Back - Complied

Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action

Warning Issued

Call Back - Admin. complaint recommended

Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Admin. Complaint Callback Complied
Call Back - Complied

Call Back - Complied

Call Back - Complied

Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action
Inspection Completed - No Further Action

Inspection Completed - No Further Action

Date

03/14/2019
03/13/2019
03/12/2019
03/11/2019
03/14/2019
03/11/2019
03/15/2019
03/14/2019
03/13/2019
03/12/2019
03/14/2019
03/13/2019
03/13/2019
03/12/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/15/2019
03/15/2019
03/14/2019
03/12/2019
03/11/2019
03/12/2019
03/13/2019
03/13/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/11/2019
03/16/2019
03/14/2019
03/11/2019
03/14/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/15/2019
03/13/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019
03/11/2019

Total
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