Name	Street	City	Zip	Туре	Result	Date	Total	High	Medium	Low
PARK PLACE CAFE	621 NW 53 ST #130	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	03/13/2019	25	6	9	10
DELRAY GRILLE	15200 S JOG RD STE 234,	DELRAY BEACH	33446	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	03/13/2019	16	5	3	8
BEIJING PALACE	15200 JOG RD	DELRAY BEACH	33446-	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/14/2019	11	3	1	7
HENRY'S	16850 S JOG RD	DELRAY BEACH	33446	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	9	3	2	4
SUSHI MASA	2200 W GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	8	2	1	5
CHEESECAKE FACTORY (THE)	5530 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	8	3	1	4
ROTELLI PIZZA & PASTA	15064 JOG RD	DELRAY BEACH	33446	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/14/2019	6	1	2	3
LUCKY PALACE	21659 SR 7	BOCA RATON	33428	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	6	1	0	5
LA VILLETTA	4351 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33431-	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/15/2019	5	1	1	3
CIAO CUCINA & BAR	4443 LYONS RD STE D104	COCONUT CREEK	33073	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/14/2019	5	3	1	1
4 BROTHERS ITALIAN RESTAURANT	7323 W ATLANTIC AVE	DELRAY BEACH	33446-	Complaint Full	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	5	0	0	5
SUSHI YAN	1929 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	5	1	1	3
DELRAY GRILLE	15200 S JOG RD STE 234,	DELRAY BEACH	33446	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	03/14/2019	4	1	0	3
CORNELL CAFE	4002 MORIKAMI PARK RD	DELRAY BEACH	33446-	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	4	0	1	3
BOCAIRE COUNTRY CLUB	4989 BOCAIRE BLVD	BOCA RATON	33487-	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	4	0	2	2
HUMMUS FACTORY	515 NE 20 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	4	2	2	0
THE GRAND LUX CAFE	6000 GLADES RD STE 1010	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	4	1	0	3
RENAISSANCE BOCA RATON - BANQUE	2000 NW 19 ST	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	4	1	3	0
MI CASITA MEXICAN RESTAURANT	499 NE SPANISH RIVER BL	BOCA RATON	33431	Food-Licensing Inspecti	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/15/2019	3	1	0	2
POLO CROWN ROOM	5400 CHAMPION BLVD	BOCA RATON	33496	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/15/2019	3	1	1	1
STEVE'S WOOD FIRED PIZZA	9180 GLADES RD	BOCA RATON	33434	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/14/2019	3	0	1	2
CHEF TAI'S	4810 NW 2 AVE	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	3	0	0	3
FAR EAST WOK	2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-15	POMPANO BEACH	33073	Routine - Food	Warning Issued	03/11/2019	3	1	1	1
NORI	217 E PALMETTO PARK RD	BOCA RATON	33432	Complaint Full	Call Back - Admin. complaint recommended	03/12/2019	2	0	1	1
TUCCIS FIRE 'N COAL	50 NE 1 AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	2	1	0	1
ICHIBAN SUSHI AND THAI	7400 N FEDERAL HWY STE	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	2	1	0	1
SUBWAY	5415 LYONS RD	COCONUT CREEK	33073	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	2	2	0	0
HOT DOG CHARLIE'S	150 NW 16 ST	BOCA RATON	33432	Food-Licensing Inspecti	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	2	0	0	2
TIJUANA FLATS BURRIT CO	22191 POWERLINE RD #27	BOCA RATON	33433	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	2	0	0	2
MCDONALD'S #10901	4200 W SAMPLE RD	COCONUT CREEK	33073	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/16/2019	1	0	1	0
EMBASSY SUITE BOCA RATON	661 NW 53 ST	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/14/2019	1	0	0	1
PITA NOSH DBA	2900 W SAMPLE RD FC-17	POMPANO BEACH	33073-	Complaint Full	Admin. Complaint Callback Complied	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0
PARK PLACE CAFE	621 NW 53 ST #130	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	03/14/2019	0	0	0	0
POLLO TROPICAL #57	2499 N FEDERAL HWY	BOCA RATON	33431-	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	03/12/2019	0	0	0	0
JAMISON'S PIZZA GRILLE	61 SE 1 AVE	BOCA RATON	33432	Routine - Food	Call Back - Complied	03/12/2019	0	0	0	0

test

ZINBURGER WINE & BURGER BAR	6000 GLADES RD UNIT #10	BOCA RATON	33431	Complaint Partial	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/15/2019	0	0	0	0
BOCAIRE CAFE	4989 BOCAIRE BLVD	BOCA RATON	33487	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/13/2019	0	0	0	0
SOCCER 5 TRADEWINDS PARK CONCES	3600 W SAMPLE RD	COCONUT CREEK	33073	Food-Licensing Inspect	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	0	0	0	0
SOCCER 5 TRADEWINDS PARK CONCES	3600 W SAMPLE RD	COCONUT CREEK	33073	Food-Licensing Inspect	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/12/2019	0	0	0	0
AEROJUICE	2301 W SAMPLE RD BLDG	POMPANO BEACH	33073	Food-Licensing Inspect	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0
Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 3	5000 T-REX AVE	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0
Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 1	5000 T-REX AVE	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0
SHOES FOR CREWS	5000 T REX BLVD	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0
Z & A ASSOCIATES BRIC 2	5000 T-REX AVE	BOCA RATON	33431	Routine - Food	Inspection Completed - No Further Action	03/11/2019	0	0	0	0

1